
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Baldisserotto

Cominazzini

Sala

Vanzella

Trolli

Bertolani

Bertoni

Marro

Bonetti

Cunati

Tognoni

Rovellini

Della Valle

Stella

Grisetti

Bossi

Bortoli

Porta

Dotto

Pisan

Pierluigi

Simone

Gaetano

Alessio

Gianluigi

Remo

Franco

Raffaele

Carlo

Emanuele

Matteo

Giovanni

Enrico

Furio

Roberto

Luciano

Giuseppe

Cesare

Franco

Sergio

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

15.600

13.500

12.440

12.000

9.680

9.600

7.760

11.540

9.510

8.920

6.050

6.000

5.900

5.570

8.310

7.490

4.980

4.890

4.110

2.820
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Direttore di Gara
Cazzulani Renzo

Giudice di Gara
Grandi Gianluigi

Ora
17:52:33



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

32

32

Mazzucchelli

Caccia

Fantini

Gariani

Porta

Luini

Andretta

Devendictis

Mascheroni

Missaglia

Biscaldi

Canavesi

Guido

Fontanel

Ciocca

Bruno

Claudio

Alfredo

Franco

Simone

Emanuel

Giorgio

Marco

Antonio

Domenico

Gianluigi

Adelmo

Arcadio

Fabrizio

Armando

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

2.390

4.910

4.580

3.790

3.500

900

760

3.530

3.030

1.030

830

0

0

0

0
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